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Dear Customer:
Subject: Sale of Inventory Overstock
In order to dispose of excess inventory, prices of the Teletype
equipment shown on the attached listing have been reduced substantially.
We hope you will consider taking advantage of these reduced prices.
The following conditions will govern all sales of this equipment.
1. Equipment will not be updated, modified or lubricated.
It will be sold as is, and Teletype makes no warrantees
of any kind, express or implied, with regard to this
- equipment.
2. Teletype's Sales Terms and Conditions (dated July 1, 1970)
except for clauses 4, 5 and 8 C will apply to the sale of
this equipment.

3. All items are on a first-come, first-served basis.

If you would like additional information concerning this
equipment, do not hesitate to call us on Area Code 312-982-2500.

Yours very truly
General Salesf/Manager
Enc.

YTELETYPE

®




TE'LETYPE CORPORATION 1.

Attachment
SALE OF INVENTORY OVERSTOCK

APPARATUS AVAILABLE SALE PRICE

CODE QUANTITIES NET EACH
BB32 104 $58
BX5PA 15 70
BP37/134 6 371
BP172/347 74 387
BP75635 119 400
CXC200AB 2 21
DRPES800 1 250
ED38AZ 13 150
ED38HK 14 150
ED38GP 3 150
ED53CK 6 7
ED53CY 4 17
LAC203AB149 1 122 22+
LAC204BK237 2 151 27 ¢
LAC204BU242 1 142 z¢!
LAC214ES255 4 135 z2+7%
LAC222HB 1 116 =2¢¥
LAC301MU 1 141 =¢~
LAC304HF 4 138 2.8
LAX39BRX/LPE3 1 417 6%
LAX803ATD/LPR802DRC 4 543 ). 016
LAX3ARM/LTPE 1ARS 2 489 g% 7
LAXD4 7 230 #242
LBXD16 5 226 41¢
LBXD803 2 150—
LCXB6 2 26—
LCXB805HF 1 127 = =7
LESU42 1 111 2o¥
LESU86 2 45—
LESU99 1 25
LESU136 1 133 2
LESU312HF 6 153 26 7
LESU348 9 65
LESU367 3 109—
LESU310174BR 1 16—
LX25ARN 1 152 220




TELETYPE CORPORATION

Attachment

APPARATUS
CODE

LK27ARK
LK29BRW
LK36ARN
LX36BRR
LK48ARN
LX806ATN
LX815HF/ATN
LMRB201BZ
LMU30
LMU36
LMU42
LMU47
LMU56
LP29WH/AEL
LP67TRNAJA
LP107TRXAHU
LPC301BR
LPR13AWA
LPRTTAWA
LRB57
LRC300HG
LRPE2
LRPEI5
LRPE804
LRS3
LRXB26
LRXB27
LS1ADN
LS2ADL201
LSB4
LSS200AB
LTHS209BU
LTHS212BZ
LTRX6ARN
LX3

LXD15
LXDB17
LXDB200GA
LXDB803HF
LXDB804HF

AVAILABLE
QUANTITIES
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SALE PRICE
NET EACH

$199 3¢¢
151 2
152
152-
174 39
266—
204—
120 22!
31 &%
31 s¢
25—
18224/
28 &t
437 eox
538 Fcé
428
855!
326597
295 54/
105—
60 vz
198*9f
248 “ 7
93—
143 26~
203 :7°
159 2%~
125—
183 3 7~
17-
421
150—
316 s&!
246 s
95 3¢
114 z ¢
37 ¢4
61
48 4~
96 :wc




TELETYPE CORPORATION

3.

Attachment
APPARATUS AVAILABLE SALE PRICE

CODE QUANTITIES NET EACH
MU25 15 $138 —
TRSC800BZ 1 274 58
TW16 1 94—
UCC16 2 95 176
UK802DRA 2 31 57
UX802DRC 1 31 57
UK813DRP 2 67—
UP517JH 1 229 425
VC201MH 5 1225
VC202MHO001 1 1760
VC202MH004 6 1760
VC207MI: 2 6525
VC208MH 4 3760
VC230MB 2 550
VCL336HF 1 760
VCL390FB 4 441
VCL504/1BZ 1 992
VCL504/3BZ 1 992
VCL505/1BZ 1 1027
VCL505/3BZ 1 1027
VCL516BR 1 638
WM200GA175 5 50
33B 1 329
33E 1 364




